

Terms and Conditions/Disclaimer

Welcome to the GUILD Capital website. Your use of this website is subject to the following terms and conditions (the "Terms"). Please read them carefully before proceeding.

This website provides information on products and services offered by GUILD Capital, established in 2021 in Abu Dhabi Global Markets, United Arab Emirates. GUILD Capital is registered with the Abu Dhabi Global Market Financial Services Regulatory Authority as an exempt fund and intends to operate as a domestic fund.

Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using this website, you acknowledge that you have read and understood these Terms and agree to be bound by them. This website is intended for access by institutional and professional customers only and is not suitable for private individuals.

All products and services offered by GUILD Capital are subject to their respective terms, conditions, disclosures, and disclaimers, which must be read in conjunction with these Terms. In case of any conflict, the terms and conditions specific to each product or service shall prevail over these Terms.

Informational Content

The content of this website is provided for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or inducement to enter into any contract. The information provided herein is separate from and independent of the terms and conditions governing GUILD Capital' actual products and services, which have their own terms and conditions. None of the content on this website should be construed as financial advice. If you require financial advice, please consult with your own qualified financial advisor.

Limitation of Liability

While GUILD Capital endeavors to ensure the accuracy and currency of the information on this website, we make no representation, express or implied, as to its veracity. To the fullest extent permitted by law, GUILD Capital disclaims any liability for losses, damages, or costs allegedly arising from the use of this website.

If any part of this website is not in compliance with the laws of your country or the country from which you access it, please refrain from using the website.

Hyperlinks

This website may contain hyperlinks to third-party websites. GUILD Capital assumes no responsibility for the content of such third-party websites or for any consequences resulting from accessing them. We do not guarantee the safety or accuracy of any hyperlinks or the websites they lead to.

Copyright

Unless otherwise stated, all content on this website, including data and formatting, is owned by or licensed to GUILD Capital. All rights are reserved. No implied license or right of use of any trademark displayed on this website is granted.

Governing Lav

These Terms are governed by English law, and any disputes will be heard in English courts. If any provision of these Terms is found to be invalid or unenforceable, the remaining provisions shall remain in full force and effect. All rights not expressly reserved elsewhere in these Terms are reserved to GUILD Capital.

Miscellaneous

You acknowledge that these Terms, as well as the information and materials provided on this website, are subject to change without notice. Your continued use of this website following any modifications constitutes your agreement to the revised Terms.

By clicking the "Agree" button below, you confirm that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these Terms.

GUILD Capital - FZCO 705, BB08, Bay Square, Downtown, Dubai, U.A.E. Phone no +971 569 55 66 88 Email info@guild.capital

Website guild.capital